
Examination Timetable May/June 2024

Date Start
Time

Subject Duration

Thursday 9 May 8:45 RS Paper 1 The study of religions, beliefs, teachings & practices 1hr 45 min
Thursday 9 May 1:30 Drama Component 3 1hr 30min
Friday 10 May 8:45 BIOLOGY Breadth in biology & COMBINED SCIENCE

BIOLOGY
1hr 45min

Friday 10 May 1:30 GERMAN Listening & Reading 1hr 45min
Friday 10 May 1:30 Sociology Component 1 1hr 45min
Friday 10 May 1:30 BTEC Child Development 2 hrs
Monday 13 May 8:45 ENGLISH Literature Shakespeare and the 19th century novel 1hr 45 min
Tuesday 14 May 8:45 FRENCH Listening & Reading 1hr 45 min
Tuesday 14 May 1:30 BUSINESS Investigating Small Business 1hr 45 min
Wednesday 15 May 8:45 History Paper 1 1hr 15min
Thursday 16 May 8:45 MATHS Paper 1 Non-Calculator 1hr 30 min
Thursday 16 May 1:30 RS Thematic Studies 1hr 45min
Friday 17 May 8:45 CHEMISTRY Breadth in chemistry & COMBINED SCIENCE

CHEMISTRY
1hr 45min

Friday 17 May 1:30 GEOGRAPHY Paper 1 Living with the physical environment 1hr 30 min
Monday 20 May 8:45 ENGLISH LITERATURE Modern texts and poetry 2hr 15min
Tuesday 21 May 8:45 GERMAN Writing 1hr 15 min
Tuesday 21 May 1:30 Sociology Component 2 1hr 45min
Wednesday 22 May 8:45 PHYSICS breadth in physics &COMBINED SCIENCE

PHYSICS
1hr 45min

Wednesday 22 May 1:30 PHYSICAL EDUCATION Physical factors affecting performance 1hr
Thursday 23 May 8:45 ENGLISH LANG Explorations in creative reading and writing 1hr 45min
Friday 24 MAY 8:45 FRENCH Writing 1hr 15min
HALF TERM
Monday 3 June 8:45 MATHS PAPER2 Calculator paper 1hr 30min
Monday 3 June 1:30 PHYSICAL EDUCATION Socio-cultural issues & sports psychology 1hr
Tuesday 4 June 8:45 SPANISH Listening & Reading 1hr 45min
Tuesday 4 June 1:30 HISTORY Paper 2 1hr 45min
Wednesday 5 June 8:45 GEOGRAPHY Paper 2 Challenges in the human environment 1hr 30 min
Wednesday 5 June 1:30 BUSINESS Building a Business 1hr 45 min
Thursday 6 June 8:45 ENGLISH LANGUAGE- Writers’ viewpoints & perspectives 1hr 45 min
Thursday 6 June 1:30 Contingency Afternoon
Friday 7 June 1:30 BIOLOGY Depth in Biology &COMBINED SCIENCE 1hr 45min
Monday 10 June 8:45 MATHS Paper 3 Calculator paper 1hr 30min
Monday 10 June 1:30 SPANISH Writing 1hr 15min
Tuesday 11 June 8:45 CHEMISTRY Depth in chemistry Triple Science Only 1hr 45min
Tuesday 11 June 1:30 HISTORY Paper 3 1hr 20min
Wednesday 12 June 8:45 DANCE appreciation 1hr 30min
Wednesday 12 June 1:30 POLISH Listening & Reading 1hr 45min
Thursday 13 June 1:30 Contingency Afternoon
Friday 14 June 8:45 GEOGRAPHY Geographical applications 1hr 15min
Friday 14 June 1:30 PHYSICS depth in physics -Triple Science Only 1hr 45 min



Monday 17 June 1:30 MUSIC Appraising 1hr 45min
Tuesday 18 June 8:45 DESIGN TECHNOLOGY 1hr 45min
Tuesday 18 June 1:30 ADDITIONAL MATHS Paper 1 2 hours
Tuesday 18 June 1:30 Polish Writing 1hr 15min
Wednesday 19 June 8:45 FOOD PREPARATION & NUTRITION 1hr 45min
Up until 26 June Contingency Exam Dates


